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Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 MODIFIED PLEXI/VENTED DOOR 1

2 WING KNOB LOCK W/ LOC13390 CAM 1

3 DOOR HINGE BODY 2

4 BUMPER FEET-RUBBER STICK ON 2

5 VERTICAL WINDOW CLAMP 2

6 CDF - HORIZONTAL PLEXI GLASS CLAMP 2

7 PLEXI WINDOW - 18.00 X 39.00 1

PART NUMBERS
 RCSC19042WDBK1  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
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23.69 in
602 mm

44.28 in
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.70 in
18 mm
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DETAIL A
3:1

WINDOW
AREA

0.28 X 1.00
VENTILATION SLOTS

TYP AS SHOWN

38.00 in
965 mm

17.00 in
432 mm
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